SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

College

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG

Course Name

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

252003211

252004778

252004407

252002212

252014860

252014340

252014938

252014569

252020912

252003636

252003236

252002854

252002339

252001808

252018705

252004326

PG Merit List 2025-26 (Final)

Department of Higher Education Haryana

Rinki

Vandana Prasad
TAMANNA
NISHA YADAV
BARKHA
mansi
SARSTY
TANISHA
CHAUHAN
Shubham
KARINA
POOJA

Sapna
SHANU

RAKHI

NIKITA

MANSI

Father Name

Narender Kumar

Vishnu Deo Prasad

SURENDER SINGH
BIRENDER SINGH
KESAR DASS
ajay kumar

ANIL KUMAR
MUKESH KUMAR
Ramkishan
SHRIRAM
RAJESH KUMAR
Suresh kumar
GULAB
SURENDER
KHEMCHAND

SANJAY

MobileNo Gender

8168463164

9306689865

8199075538

7015722236

8708505996

8826408690

9466084800

7206091564

7082515920

9996071124

9896977216

8199037212

7497813159

8569862301

9896199195

9817025151

DOB

02-02-2004

03-12-2003

14-11-2004

17-09-2003

11-11-2003

13-07-2002

09-09-2003

28-03-2005

02-01-2005

31-01-2003

09-08-2005

12-10-2003

14-09-2004

17-10-2004

13-09-2000

29-08-2000

Reservation
Category

Backward Class
General
Backward Class
Backward Class
EWS
Backward Class
Backward Class
General
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
General

Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

AlOC

AIOC

AlOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

Category

UG %

76.1750

77.3056

72.1389

69.6667

69.5000

69.3333

73.2500

67.8056

67.3611

66.1944

65.9167

60.2222

64.6944

64.5278

69.4688

64.1944




SrNo.

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

College

Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG

Course Name

Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

252012857

252001622

252007018

252010220

252014594

252005219

252016812

252001730

252010745

252000475

252001323

252015467

252011152

252004114

252005931

252002067

252005745

252021234

ASHISH
Rounak kumari
MAMTA YADAV
RAKHI

Sneha

NITIKA

SNEHA
MUSKAN

NEHA

Priyanka

KIRAN

MAHAK

RENU YADAV
Sakshi

SONAM
SWEETY KUMARI
ANGKITA

KARISHMA

Father Name

KRISHAN LAL
Rajesh Gupta
SANJAY KUMAR
HUKAM SINGH
Satish Kumar
VIKRAM SINGH
MAHENDER
KUMAR

RAMESH KUMAR
SHARAT KUMAR
Sukhbir

LALLU RAM SAINI
RAVINDER YADAV
PARDEEP KUMAR
Sanjay

SATPAL
SURENDER
KUMAR

RAKESH SINGH

MAHIPAL

MobileNo

9671586679

9306507331

9992709681

9467675260

7404174794

8607084453

8708826756

9812316680

9306095034

7988106547

9485758334

8950191451

9306203468

9350541191

9467397472

8168445372

8307574714

8295113115

DOB

27-06-2001

25-07-2004

03-09-2002

30-08-2004

11-02-2004

09-01-2003

30-08-2004

07-01-2004

28-03-2005

15-06-2004

05-12-2004

04-08-2000

19-03-2003

26-07-2004

21-09-2002

07-08-2003

01-09-2002

13-07-2005

Reservation
Category

Backward Class
EWS

Backward Class
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
General
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
EWS

EWS

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste

Scheduled Caste

Seat Allocation

Category

HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
HOGC
EWS-AIOC
0SC
0SC

0SC

UG %

59.1389

63.9444

63.3889

63.3889

63.1944

62.6389

62.3611

62.2778

62.2500

62.2222

62.0278

56.9444

61.7500

61.3333

57.4167

59.5556

56.3889

56.0000




SrNo.

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

College

Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

GCG
Rewari

Course Name

Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Master of
Commerce

Registration_Ild StudentFullName

252015593

252016334

252002871

252014974

252007309

252008850

252004200

252007253

252007553

252002791

252000514

ANKITA

RAJNISH

MANISHA

SEEMA KUMARI

JYOTI

Tamanna

ANJU

Sheetal

DIVYA YADAV

RITU

Suman

Father Name

RAJKUMAR
PRITHVI SINGH
MUKESH KUMAR
KALURAM
PAWAN KUMAR
Balgovind
ASHOK KUMAR
Radhey shyam
yadav

SANJAY

KAMALJEET

Kuldeep

MobileNo

9518628322

9350886553

9306056206

8059565772

8168277902

7048941651

8708971229

9991962522

8708774538

9996152607

9588789310

DOB

16-09-2003

26-08-2003

03-12-2003

03-07-2004

07-12-2003

05-06-2004

12-10-2001

24-09-2004

01-09-2003

22-05-2005

11-03-2003

Reservation
Category

Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Scheduled Caste
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class
Backward Class

Backward Class

Seat Allocation

0SC

0SC

DSC

DSC

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

BCB

Category

UG %

55.1944

54.2222

57.3333

52.1944

60.7500

60.7500

59.9167

58.3333

58.0000

57.8889

57.8611



